Carry your ATM cum Debit Card / Net Banking ID for payment of Admission Fees

through online mode at the time ofcounselling.
a. Fees to be paid to the University (online payment) Rs.29, 140/- (Rupees

Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty only)
b. Fees to be paid to the College: Rs. 8,230/- (Rupees Eight Thousand Two

Hundred Thirty only), through BAITIK DRAF"T drawn in favour of
"Principal Magadh Mahila College, Patna"

Date of Admission: 04. 07.2019
Time: 10.00 A.M to 2.00 PM and 2.30 PM to 5.00 PM
(Lunch-Hour-2.00 PM to 2.30 Pm)

Note: Only one Guardian allowed with one Candidate in the College Premises duri